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SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

SAIGON CRUSH 220
Mandarin Vodka, Passion Fruit, Lime, Sugar Syrup

AN LAM No.09
Vodka, Midori, Apple Juice, Sugar Syrup

SUNSET ON THE RIVER
Gold Rum, Cointreau, Passion Fruit Juice, Mint Leaves

ANDROMEDA
Lavender Infused Vodka, Ginger Water, Lime,
Hibiscus Tincture, Starfruit

SMOKED PANDAN
Pandan, Butterfly Pea Flower Tea, Gin, Lime, Tonic

HERB GARDENER
Tequila, Lime, Simple Syrup, Angoustra Bitters, Garden Herbs

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

NEGRONI 210
Gin, Martini Rosso, Campari

OLD FASHIONED
Bourbon Whiskey, Sugar Syrup, Angostura Bitter

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA
Vodka, Gin, Tequila, Rum, Cointreau, Lime Juice, Coke

DRY MARTINI
Vodka or Gin, Martini, Olive

MARGARITA
Tequila, Cointreau, Lime Juice

APEROL SPRITZ
Aperol, Bitter, Sparkling Wine

Prices are quoted in Vietnamese Dong (‘000s) and subject to 5% service charge & 10% VAT
Gid trén dugc tinh theo ngan déng Viét Nam, chua bao g6m 5% phi dich vu va 10% thué



LOCAL CRAFTED SFIRITS

Shot/40ml  Btl

LADY TRIEU MEKONG DRY GIN 130 2.400
LADY TRIEU DALAT FLOWERBOMB GIN 130 2.400
RUM SAMPAN 125 2.700

MOCKTAILS

JUNGLE COOLER 145
Pineapple Juice, Banana, Coconut Cream, Strawberry Syrup

SWEET & SOUR
Lime Juice, Mint Leaves, Sugar Syrup, Soda Water

MANGO BLISS
Mango, Lime Juice, Sprite

GRAPEFRUIT MOJITO
Grapefruit, Honey, Mint Leaves, Soda Water

SUNRISE ONE
Orange, Pineapple, Passion Fruit Juice, Grenadine Syrup

BORA BORA
Pineapple, Passion Fruit Juice, Lime Juice, Grenadine Syrup

GINGER Fl1ZZ
Ginger, Lime Juice, Sprite

Prices are quoted in Vietnamese Dong (‘000s) and subject to 5% service charge & 10% VAT
Gid trén dugc tinh theo ngan déng Viét Nam, chua bao g6m 5% phi dich vu va 10% thué



AUTHENTIC FHOME-MADE
VIETNAMESE COIFTEES

[Jome-made roasted and blended Vietnamese (Coffec with a unique
formula~-60% Robusta, 20% Abrica, 20% Moka-to }Jring a delicious and

réFreshing taste all dag Iong.

PHIN COFFEE: - HOT/COLD 110
- CONDENSED MILK

ESPRESSO

AMERICANO

CAPPUCCINO

LATTE

DOUBLE ESPRESSO

DECAF COFFEE

HOT/COLD CHOCOLATE

CAFE MOCHA

FRESH FRUIT JUICES

PINEAPPLE 115
WATERMELON

LIME

PASSION FRUIT

GUAVA

COCONUT

CARROT

ORANGE

APPLE 135
MIXED JUICE

Prices are quoted in Vietnamese Dong (‘000s) and subject to 5% service charge & 10% VAT
Gid trén dugc tinh theo ngan déng Viét Nam, chua bao g6m 5% phi dich vu va 10% thué



WELILNESS DRINKS

GREEN PROTEIN DETOX 150
Spinach, Green Apple, Carrot, Banana, Ginger

MIRACLE DRINK
Beetroof, Carrot, Green Apple, Almond

GETUP & GO
Green Apple, Pineapple, Ginger, Turmeric,
Carrot, Celery Stalks, Mint Leaves

AN LAM'’S DELIGHT
Green Apple, Beetroot, Carrot, Spinach Leaves,
Celery Stalks, Lemongrass

HERBAL TEAS

Diverse in color and ﬂavor, ogering a multitude of health bene]cits,
herbal teais a com)corting and Pleasant drink with hea!ing effects.

DETOX ME 150

Green Tea, Rose Petal, Mint Leaves, Rosebud

HIBISCUS TEA
Hibiscus, Orange, Apple

SECRET GARDEN
Rose, Butterfly Pea, Hibiscus, Orange, Apple

FRUIT VIBES
Black Tea, Rose Petals, Fragrant, Orange,

Strawberry, Mango, Coconut, Lemongrass

LOTUS TEA

HOME-MADL ICED TEAS

MIXED FRUIT 115
LEMONGRASS, GINGER

PASSION FRUIT, LEMONGRASS

ICED TEA (TRA DA) 95

Prices are quoted in Viethnamese Dong (‘000s) and subject to 5% service charge & 10% VAT
Gid trén dugc tinh theo ngan déng Viét Nam, chua bao g6m 5% phi dich vu va 10% thué



SMOOTHIES

HEALTHY BODY
Mango, Yoghurt, Banana, Fresh Milk

YOGA BERRY
Strawberry, Blueberry, Guava, Yoghurt, Fresh Milk

TRIPPLE BERRY
Strawberry, Raspberry, Blueberry, Yoghurt, Fresh Milk

MANGO TANGO
Mango, Yoghurt, Fresh Milk

AN LAM SPECIAL
Banana, Strawberry, Pineapple Juice, Yoghurt

SPARKLING/WATER

SAN PELLEGRINO 1.000ml
ACQUA PANNA 1.000ml
ALBA STILL 450ML

SOFT DRINKS

COKE

DIET COKE
SPRITE
TONIC
SODA
GINGER ALE

BEERS

CORONA

BELGO WIT
BELGO BLONDE
SAIGON SPECIAL
TIGER
HEINEKEN

160

165
165
75

95

125
150
150

95

Prices are quoted in Vietnamese Dong (‘000s) and subject to 5% service charge & 10% VAT
Gid trén dugc tinh theo ngan déng Viét Nam, chua bao g6m 5% phi dich vu va 10% thué



VODKA

Shot/40ml
SMIRNOFF RED 115
SKYY 115
ABSOLUT 125
GREY GOOSE 145
GIN
GORDON'’S 115
BOMBAY SAPHIRE 115
BEEFEATER 120
TANQUERAY 135
HENDRICK’S 155
TEQUILA
JOSE CUERVO GOLD 115 115
RHEUM

BACARDI LIGHT 115
BACARDI ORO

CAPTAIN MORGAN

HAVANA CLUB

IRISH WHISKY

JAMESON'’S 130

AMERICAN WHISKEY

JACK DANIELS 120

JIM BEAM 115
JAFANE.SE WHISKEY

THE SAN-IN 160

THE TOTTORI 300

Btl

1.350
1.350
1.500
1.950

1.300
1.450
1.500
1.800
2.100

1.450

1.350
1.350
1.450
1.450

1.950

1.450
1.350

2.800
5.200

Prices are quoted in Vietnamese Dong (‘000s) and subject to 5% service charge & 10% VAT
Gid trén dugc tinh theo ngan déng Viét Nam, chua bao g6m 5% phi dich vu va 10% thué



SCOTCH WHISKY

Shot/40ml  Btl

JOHNIE WALKER RED LABEL 115 1.350
JOHNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL 125 1.600
JOHNIE WALKER GOLD LABEL 150 1.900
JOHNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL 410 7.250
CHIVAS REGAL 12Y.0 140 1.800
CHIVAS REGAL 18 Y.O 230 3.900
CHIVAS REGAL 21 Y.0 410 5.900

SINGLE MALT WHISKY

Shot/40ml  Btl

MACALLAN 12Y.0 470 7.000
MACALLAN 18 Y.0 2.050 35.500
GLENFIDDICH 12Y.0 155 1.900
COGNAC
COURVOISIER VSOP 185 2.950
MARTELL VSOP 195 3.400
ARMAGNAC
LARRESSINGLE VSOP 175 2.900
SINGLE DE SAMALENS 12Y.0 255 4.300
GRAFFA
GRAPPA BIANCA 175 2.850
CAUX-DE-VIE
MASSENEZ MIRABLLE 155 1.900

MASSENEZ POIRE WILLIAMS

Prices are quoted in Vietnamese Dong (‘000s) and subject to 5% service charge & 10% VAT
Gid trén dugc tinh theo ngan déng Viét Nam, chua bao g6m 5% phi dich vu va 10% thué



BRANDY

Shot/40ml

IBIS EXTRA XO 165
NAPOLEON XO 155
TOUZEAU XO 145

LIQUEUR

AMARETTO

KAHLUA

BAILEYS

SAMBUCA

DRAMBUIE

VANILLE DE MADAGASCA
GALLIANO

NIGHTCAF

AFFOGATO
Edible Cocktail of Vanilla ice cream, Cointreau, Kahlua

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Drambuie, Espresso, Smirnoff, Martini Rosso

THREE ITALIANS
Galliano, Sambuca, Espresso

DRAMBUIE ON THE ROCKS
Drambuie, Orange Peel

SWEET DARK IVORY
Brown Cacao, Orange, Bitters

Btl

1.950
1.850
1.750

105

150

195

150

170

170

Prices are quoted in Vietnamese Dong (‘000s) and subject to 5% service charge & 10% VAT
Gid trén dugc tinh theo ngan déng Viét Nam, chua bao g6m 5% phi dich vu va 10% thué



AN
LAM

AN LAM RETREATS SAIGON RIVER
21/4 Trung Street, Vinh Phu Ward, Thuan An City, Binh Duong Province
E: rsvn.sr@anlam.com | T: (+84) 0274 378 5555 | W: www.anlam.com
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